
Tuletõrjespordi EMV 2014

11.07.2014Hargnemine mootorpumbaga Noored

Kuressaare, Saaremaa

Järvamaa1 29,02 29,02 0,00

0

0

0

0

0

1

Võrumaa2 39,79 39,79 0,00

0

0

0

0

0

1

Mart Haljaste Sirje Varatu 1

Tulemused

Koht Võistkond 2. KatseAeg 1. Katse

Peakohtunik: Peasekretär:

Karlis Eeskivi

Martin Sild

Geir Samuel Voolaid

Peeter Mitt

Kris Eeskivi

Kaarel Siimut

Tauno Reili

Artur Vodi

Karl Ojarand

Keit Sikk

Rain Lõiv

Risto Kahre


